

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmusy (NDB)

Devipur Road To Devipur Purwari Tola

DIVISION

see Anand Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

~~34998/24~~

34998/24

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-

1361

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Reforne pillar.					
TMB, P-1 =		1.440			
@ 2011 72/140 = m.					2012 - 00
2/2 cheng & mubing Road					
including dnd -					
TMB, P-1 =		0.2155	149		
@ 75573.34/149 = m.					16286 - 00
3/3 Box cutting					
TMB, P-2 =		7.50	m ³		
@ 10396/m ³ = m.					780 - 00
4/5 Const of embankment with					
Material obtained from 1000 m					
TMB, P-4 =		570	725	m ³	

	@ 261.69/m ³	=	Rs. 1,48,887	~
(5/7)	W.B. 42-1			
	TWB, P-2	=	122.736 m ³	
	@ 2440.09/m ³	=	Rs. 2,73,622	~
(6/8)	W.B. 48-3			
	TWB, P-3	=	104.219 m ³	
	@ 3743.41/m ³	=	Rs. 3,90,134	~
(7/9)	Cement Concrete pavement			
	TWB, P-3	=	222.33 m ³	
	@ 6888.34/m ³	=	Rs. 15,31,485	~
(8/11)	km stone			
	TWB, P-4	=	214.5	
	@ 2632.64/m ³	=	Rs. 5,265	~

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/12)	200m	8m			
TMB, P-4	=	1140			
@ 767.69	/1140	= M.	768 = 0		
(10/13)	600mm	equilateral & right			
TMB, P-4	= 4 Hef				
@ 4497.72	/1140	= M.	77991	0	
(11/15)	600mm	upside			
TMB, P-4	= 2 Hef				
@ 5933.22	/1140	= M.	11866	0	
(12/16)	600mm x 450mm	Reckon			
TMB, P-4	= 2 Hef				
@ 5786.28	/1140	= M.	11573	0	

(13/17)	600 mm side aerogen		
	$TMB, P-4 = 12 \text{ m}^2$	2.00 Hrs	
	@ 10330.13 / m ²	=	@ 20660.26
(14/18)	Reefing in predisturb		
	$TMB, P-4 = 12 \text{ m}^2$		
	@ 829.17 / m ²	=	9950.00
(15/19)	Reefing in predisturb		
	$TMB, P-5 = 73 \text{ m}^2$		
	@ 948.06 / m ²	=	69208.38
(16/20)	Reefing in predisturb		
	$TMB, P-6 = 31 \text{ m}^2$		
	@ 10682.88 / m ²	=	331248.29
(17/24)	Reefing in predisturb		

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB, P-5 = ^{15.67} 15.66 m ³					
@ 398.42/m ³ = Rs. 6242 --					
(18/25) paving M15 (1:2:5) at					
leveling course dng					
TMB, P-5 = 2.88 m ³					
@ 5897.29/m ³ = Rs. 16807 --					
(19/26) plain/rute cement concrete					
de - de -					
TMB, P-5 = 17.18 m ³					
@ 6824.84/m ³ = Rs. 117196 --					
(20/27) mowing & laying Recbm					
LTP-3 dng					
TMB, P-5 = 2.50 m ³					

$$@ 3202.73/m = Rs. 24020 \text{ --}$$

(21/28) penny Two Cents on 1 the
century work ~~day~~

$$TMB, P-6 = 8.16m^2$$

$$@ 137.83/m^2 = Rs. 1125 \text{ --}$$

$$= Rs. 27,06,125 \text{ --}$$

$$\text{Add GST @ 18.00\%} = Rs. 4,87,103 \text{ --}$$

$$\text{Add L.C @ 1.00\%} = Rs. 27,061 \text{ --}$$

$$SF = Rs. 58321 \text{ --}$$

$$= Rs. 32,78,610 \text{ --}$$

$$\text{Less. 21.77\% us} = (-) Rs. 7,13,753 \text{ --}$$

Mr. Jyoti

$$C/o = Rs. 25,64,857 \text{ --}$$

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner